
Sportschützenrunde Bärnbach

Wanderpokal 2016
Luftgewehr  Luftpistole

Bärnbach, 15.  19. November 2016

Luftgewehr  Gäste

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 weiblich
  1. Durstmüller Valentina  SV Hitzendorf       100.8  98.6     ‐     ‐     ‐     ‐  199.4 
  2. Nussbaumer Mia         HSSV Graz           100.1  97.2     ‐     ‐     ‐     ‐  197.3 
  3. Glockengiesser Elisa   HSSV Graz            93.1  96.7     ‐     ‐     ‐     ‐  189.8 
  4. Lickl Elisa            SV Hitzendorf        95.7  94.0     ‐     ‐     ‐     ‐  189.7 

Jugend 1 männlich
  1. Higgersberger Stefan   SV Hitzendorf        97.9  99.3     ‐     ‐     ‐     ‐  197.2 
  2. Meier David            SV Hitzendorf        59.4  61.8     ‐     ‐     ‐     ‐  121.2 

Jugend 2 weiblich
  1. Wagner Hanna           HSSV Graz            86.3  86.3     ‐     ‐     ‐     ‐  172.6 

Jungschützen weiblich
  1. Durstmüller Viktoria   SV Hitzendorf       100.0 100.7 100.4 101.4     ‐     ‐  402.5 

Jungschützen männlich
  1. Kraus Richard          SV Hitzendorf        95.6  94.8  93.2  97.8     ‐     ‐  381.4 

Allgemein
  1. Ninaus Katrin          SV Hitzendorf       100.9 101.1 102.3 102.7     ‐     ‐  407.0 
  2. Kaufmann David         HSSV Graz            99.2  98.9 100.9  99.6     ‐     ‐  398.6 
  3. Zöhrer Stefan          SU Weitendorf/Wildon 98.1  97.0  98.2 102.4     ‐     ‐  395.7 
  4. Hütter Rupert          SV RB Eggersdorf     97.5  99.8  98.4  96.8     ‐     ‐  392.5 
  5. Tomberger Daniel       SV Hitzendorf        96.5  94.1  87.5  93.2     ‐     ‐  371.3 
  6. Graf Jürgen            SV Rosental          88.1  91.4  88.2  93.0     ‐     ‐  360.7 
  7. Koch Günther           SV Stainz            83.6  89.5  79.7  80.0     ‐     ‐  332.8 

Senioren 1
  1. Kristandl Martin       SV RB Eggersdorf    101.2 100.5  94.3  95.7     ‐     ‐  391.7 
  2. Gartler Wolfgang       SU Weitendorf/Wildon 97.2  99.2  94.9  99.3     ‐     ‐  390.6 
  3. Zöhrer Werner          SV Rosental          94.1  99.1  98.5  98.8     ‐     ‐  390.5 
  4. Gölles Franz           SV Feistritztal      96.0  98.9  93.1  98.4     ‐     ‐  386.4 
  5. Eberl August           SV Hitzendorf        94.1  94.5  97.2  99.8     ‐     ‐  385.6 
  6. Glockengiesser Manfred HSSV Graz            97.7  97.3  94.5  94.8     ‐     ‐  384.3 
  7. Wilfinger Erich        SV Feistritztal      94.8  92.9  97.6  97.3     ‐     ‐  382.6 
  8. Magg Egon              SV Rosental          93.4  91.4  94.4  93.4     ‐     ‐  372.6 
  9. Durstmüller Eduard     SV Hitzendorf        93.2  96.6  95.5  85.4     ‐     ‐  370.7 
 10. Matzer Peter           SV Feistritztal      93.1  87.3  85.5  91.2     ‐     ‐  357.1 
 11. Koch Arnold            SV Stainz            86.8  81.1  85.5  88.2     ‐     ‐  341.6 
 12. Strametz Georg         SV Stainz            74.2  78.7  89.3  63.7     ‐     ‐  305.9 

Senioren 2



  1. Hottowy Bernhard       SV RB Eggersdorf     92.8  93.5  99.4  95.0     ‐     ‐  380.7 
  2. Koch Franz             SV Stainz            95.5  89.6  91.8  87.7     ‐     ‐  364.6 
  3. Leixner Werner         HSSV Graz            90.6  92.2  95.4  85.0     ‐     ‐  363.2 
  4. Kaufmann Franz‐Herbert HSSV Graz            90.6  71.8  89.4  91.7     ‐     ‐  343.5 
  5. Scherübel Wolfram      HSSV Graz            76.7  83.6  79.5  87.2     ‐     ‐  327.0 

Senioren 3
  1. Stelzl Paul            SV Stainz           101.7 103.4 104.8 104.3     ‐     ‐  414.2 
  2. Schaftzahl Manfred     HSSV Graz           101.7 100.1 102.2 102.4     ‐     ‐  406.4 
  3. Steinbauer Franz       SV Stainz           101.6  99.8 103.4  99.2     ‐     ‐  404.0 
  4. Magdalenc Ewald        HSSV Graz            95.5 101.7 100.9  99.4     ‐     ‐  397.5 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend 1
  1. SV Hitzendorf                      586.3 
       Higgersberger Stefan     197.2 
       Lickl Elisa              189.7 
       Durstmüller Valentina    199.4 

Allgemein
  1. SV Hitzendorf 1                   1195.1 
       Ninaus Katrin            407.0 
       Durstmüller Viktoria     402.5 
       Eberl August             385.6 

  2. SV RB Eggersdorf                  1164.9 
       Hottowy Bernhard         380.7 
       Kristandl Martin         391.7 
       Hütter Rupert            392.5 

  3. SSR Bärnbach                      1127.5 
       Reisinger Ricardo        386.9 
       Lamprecht Christine      369.3 
       Hausegger Britta         371.3 

  4. HSSV Graz                         1126.4 
       Kaufmann David           398.6 
       Kaufmann Franz‐Herbert   343.5 
       Glockengiesser Manfred   384.3 

  5. SV Feistritztal                   1126.1 
       Wilfinger Erich          382.6 
       Gölles Franz             386.4 
       Matzer Peter             357.1 

  6. SV Rosental                       1123.8 
       Graf Jürgen              360.7 
       Zöhrer Werner            390.5 
       Magg Egon                372.6 

  7. SV Hitzendorf 2                   1123.4 
       Tomberger Daniel         371.3 
       Kraus Richard            381.4 
       Durstmüller Eduard       370.7 

  8. SV Stainz                         1039.0 
       Koch Franz               364.6 
       Koch Arnold              341.6 
       Koch Günther             332.8 

Luftgewehr  Verein



EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemein
  1. Reisinger Ricardo      SSR Bärnbach         97.3  97.8  95.4  96.4     ‐     ‐  386.9 
  2. Hausegger Britta       SSR Bärnbach         97.3  91.6  89.5  92.9     ‐     ‐  371.3 
  3. Lamprecht Christine    SSR Bärnbach         91.4  96.2  94.2  87.5     ‐     ‐  369.3 
  4. Hausegger Wolfgang     SSR Bärnbach         88.7  94.1  83.9  91.6     ‐     ‐  358.3 
  5. Trutschnigg Harald     SSR Bärnbach         92.3  92.1  85.6  88.2     ‐     ‐  358.2 

LG  Stehend aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Gäste
  1. Fink Walter            SSV Bad Gleichenberg104.0 105.7 105.8 105.6     ‐     ‐  421.1 
  2. Tappler Franz          SV Rosental         104.0 104.2 102.8 103.5     ‐     ‐  414.5 
  3. Fink Renate            SSV Bad Gleichenberg103.5 103.6 101.6 105.0     ‐     ‐  413.7 
  4. Stelzl Paul            SV Stainz           103.0 101.2 102.8 105.1     ‐     ‐  412.1 
  5. Held Anton             SSV Bad Gleichenberg100.9 101.8 102.9 103.5     ‐     ‐  409.1 
  6. Tappler Günther        SV Rosental         103.2  99.5 100.2 104.9     ‐     ‐  407.8 
  7. Kaspar Hubert          SV Rosental          99.5  97.9  97.6 100.0     ‐     ‐  395.0 

Allgemein
  1. Urschinger Siegfried   SSR Bärnbach        105.7 105.3 103.9 103.2     ‐     ‐  418.1 
  2. Trutschnigg Harald     SSR Bärnbach        100.0 101.2 100.8  99.3     ‐     ‐  401.3 
  3. Klauser Georg          SSR Bärnbach         95.9  98.6  98.7 101.1     ‐     ‐  394.3 
  4. Gressenberger Regina   SSR Bärnbach         96.3  95.2  91.9  91.8     ‐     ‐  375.2 
  5. Engelbogen Alois       SSR Bärnbach         90.4  91.3  92.7  97.4     ‐     ‐  371.8 
  6. Taurer Silvia          SSR Bärnbach         92.6  90.2  90.5  96.5     ‐     ‐  369.8 
  7. Schmidt Günter         SSR Bärnbach         93.4  91.2  90.8  85.8     ‐     ‐  361.2 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemein
  1. SSV Bad Gleichenberg              1243.9 
       Fink Walter              421.1 
       Fink Renate              413.7 
       Held Anton               409.1 

  2. SV Rosental                       1217.3 
       Kaspar Hubert            395.0 
       Tappler Günther          407.8 
       Tappler Franz            414.5 

  3. SSR Bärnbach 1                    1213.7 
       Urschinger Siegfried     418.1 
       Klauser Georg            394.3 
       Trutschnigg Harald       401.3 

  4. SSR Bärnbach 2                    1116.8 
       Taurer Silvia            369.8 
       Gressenberger Regina     375.2 
       Engelbogen Alois         371.8 

LG  Wildbewerb



EINZELSCHUETZEN

Gäste
  1. Ninaus Katrin          SV Hitzendorf          50    49    49    49    49    50    296 /23 
  2. Tappler Franz          SV Rosental            50    49    48    49    50    50    296 /22 
  3. Tomberger Daniel       SV Hitzendorf          50    50    50    49    48    49    296 /20 
  4. Stelzl Paul            SV Stainz              49    49    48    50    50    49    295 
  5. Steinbauer Franz       SV Stainz              47    50    48    49    49    50    293 
  6. Durstmüller Eduard     SV Hitzendorf          48    48    48    49    50    49    292 
  7. Tappler Günter         SV Rosental            48    48    49    48    47    49    289 
  8. Graf Jürgen            SV Rosental            41    33    49    44    45    45    257 

Frauen
  1. Hausegger Britta       SSR Bärnbach           49    47    47    48    50    50    291 
  2. Gressenberger Regina   SSR Bärnbach           48    46    46    43    47    47    277 /10 
  3. Lamprecht Christine    SSR Bärnbach           44    46    49    47    48    43    277 /9 
  4. Taurer Silvia          SSR Bärnbach           46    48    43    45    47    46    275 

Männer
  1. Urschinger Siegfried   SSR Bärnbach           48    50    49    48    48    50    293 
  2. Trutschnigg Harald     SSR Bärnbach           46    49    46    49    48    50    288 
  3. Reisinger Ricardo      SSR Bärnbach           49    49    47    46    48    48    287 
  4. Hausegger Wolfgang     SSR Bärnbach           50    46    48    47    48    45    284 
  5. Klauser Georg          SSR Bärnbach           48    49    48    42    48    47    282 /10 
  6. Engelbogen Alois       SSR Bärnbach           46    46    46    49    46    49    282 /9 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemein
  1. SV Hitzendorf                      884 
       Durstmüller Eduard         292 
       Tomberger Daniel           296 
       Ninaus Katrin              296 
 
  2. SSR Bärnbach 1                     872 
       Hausegger Britta           291 
       Trutschnigg Harald         288 
       Urschinger Siegfried       293 
 
  3. SSR Bärnbach 2                     853 
       Hausegger Wolfgang         284 
       Reisinger Ricardo          287 
       Engelbogen Alois           282 
 
  4. SV Rosental                        842 
       Tappler Franz              296 
       Tappler Günter             289 
       Graf Jürgen                257 
 
  5. SSR Bärnbach 3                     836 
       Gressenberger Regina       277 
       Lamprecht Christine        277 
       Klauser Georg              282 
 


